From:

To:

Subject: FW: Company Tax Cut - Save
Date: Monday, 7 May 2012 11:26:51 AM
Attachments: Book1.xIsx

Document 9

This was from 2009-10 tax stats

From:

Sent: Monday, 7 May 2012 11:25 AM
To:

Cc:

Subject: Company Tax Cut - Save



Sheet1

		Company Tax Cut

		Expense		0		-0.6		-1.2		0		0

		Expense		0		-16		-31		-46		-61

		Rev		50		302		1,205.00		1,556.00		1,508.00

		Rev		0		-2		-5		-6		-8

				50		316.6		1232.2		1596		1561		4755.8

		Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing												5,090		280,038,719		0.6%		26.5

		Mining												1,165		6,779,875,154		13.5%		641.5

		Manufacturing												15,000		4,211,704,025		8.4%		398.5

		Electricity, Gas Water and Waste Services												825		368,748,905		0.7%		34.9

		Construction												36,685		2,626,624,493		5.2%		248.5

		Wholesale Trade												16,580		5,139,176,589		10.2%		486.2

		Retail Trade												16,755		2,774,643,348		5.5%		262.5

		Accommodation and Food Services												6,660		536,017,668		1.1%		50.7

		Transport, Postal and Warehousing												11,390		1,039,950,360		2.1%		98.4

		Information, Media and Telecommunications												2,750		1,889,468,303		3.8%		178.8

		Financial and Insurance Services												39,095		15,864,626,648		31.6%		1501.0

		Rental, Hiring and Real Estate Services												48,900		1,751,331,824		3.5%		165.7

		Professional, Scientific and Technical Services												40,525		2,857,397,518		5.7%		270.4

		Administrative and Support Services												9,735		617,245,678		1.2%		58.4

		Public Administration and Safety												1,225		82,100,839		0.2%		7.8

		Education and Training												2,630		127,356,912		0.3%		12.0

		Health Care and Social Assistance												11,630		620,379,785		1.2%		58.7

		Arts and recreation Services												2,035		311,179,721		0.6%		29.4

		Other Services												10,025		353,202,070		0.7%		33.4

		Other												26,500		2,033,694,252		4.0%		192.4

																50,264,762,811				4,755.8





Sheet2





Sheet3






Company Tax Cut

Expense
Expense
Rev
Rev

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing
Mining

Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas Water and Waste Services

Construction

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Accommodation and Food Services

Transport, Postal and Warehousing

Information, Media and Telecommunications

Financial and Insurance Services
Rental, Hiring and Real Estate Services
Professional, Scientific and Technical Se
Administrative and Support Services
Public Administration and Safety
Education and Training

Health Care and Social Assistance
Arts and recreation Services

Other Services

rvices

Other

50

50

-0.6
-16
302

316.6

-1.2

-31
1,205.00
-5

1232.2

1,556.00
-6

1596

1,508.00
-8

1561

4755.8
5,090 280,038,719
1,165 6,779,875,154
15,000 4,211,704,025
825 368,748,905
36,685 2,626,624,493
16,580 5,139,176,589
16,755 2,774,643,348
6,660 536,017,668
11,390 1,039,950,360
2,750 1,889,468,303
39,095 15,864,626,648
48,900 1,751,331,824
40,525 2,857,397,518
9,735 617,245,678
1,225 82,100,839
2,630 127,356,912
11,630 620,379,785
2,035 311,179,721
10,025 353,202,070
26,500 2,033,694,252

50,264,762,811

0.6%
13.5%
8.4%
0.7%
5.2%
10.2%
5.5%
1.1%
2.1%
3.8%
31.6%
3.5%
5.7%
1.2%
0.2%
0.3%
1.2%
0.6%
0.7%
4.0%

26.5
641.5
398.5

34.9
248.5
486.2
262.5

50.7

98.4
178.8

1501.0
165.7
270.4

58.4

7.8

12.0

58.7

29.4

334
192.4

4,755.8



	Copy of Document 9 ATTACHMENT 1.pdf
	Sheet1




