From:

 To:

 Subject:
 FW: Company Tax Cut - Save

 Date:
 Monday, 7 May 2012 11:26:51 AM

 Attachments:
 Book1.xlsx

This was from 2009-10 tax stats

From: Sent: Monday, 7 May 2012 11:25 AM To: Cc: Subject: Company Tax Cut - Save

Company Tax Cut

Expense	0	-0.6	-1.2	0	0	
Expense	0	-16	-31	-46	-61	
Rev	50	302	1,205.00	1,556.00	1,508.00	
Rev	0	-2	-5	-6	-8	
	50	316.6	1232.2	1596	1561	4755.8

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing	5,090	280,038,719	0.6%	26.5
	•			
Mining	1,165	6,779,875,154	13.5%	641.5
Manufacturing	15,000	4,211,704,025	8.4%	398.5
Electricity, Gas Water and Waste Services	825	368,748,905	0.7%	34.9
Construction	36,685	2,626,624,493	5.2%	248.5
Wholesale Trade	16,580	5,139,176,589	10.2%	486.2
Retail Trade	16,755	2,774,643,348	5.5%	262.5
Accommodation and Food Services	6,660	536,017,668	1.1%	50.7
Transport, Postal and Warehousing	11,390	1,039,950,360	2.1%	98.4
Information, Media and Telecommunications	2,750	1,889,468,303	3.8%	178.8
Financial and Insurance Services	39,095	15,864,626,648	31.6%	1501.0
Rental, Hiring and Real Estate Services	48,900	1,751,331,824	3.5%	165.7
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	40,525	2,857,397,518	5.7%	270.4
Administrative and Support Services	9,735	617,245,678	1.2%	58.4
Public Administration and Safety	1,225	82,100,839	0.2%	7.8
Education and Training	2,630	127,356,912	0.3%	12.0
Health Care and Social Assistance	11,630	620,379,785	1.2%	58.7
Arts and recreation Services	2,035	311,179,721	0.6%	29.4
Other Services	10,025	353,202,070	0.7%	33.4
Other	26,500	2,033,694,252	4.0%	192.4

50,264,762,811

4,755.8